
AIR KING 
MODEL 

CFM SONE INSTALLATION LIGHTING
LIGHTING 

SELECTABLE

TITLE 24 
(HUMIDITY 
SENSING)

ASHRAE
WSEC

ENERGY 
STAR

REVENT 
MODEL

CFM SONE INSTALLATION
SHIELD 
DESIGN

LIGHTING
LIGHTING 

SELECTABLE

TITLE 24 
(HUMIDITY 
SENSING)

ASHRAE
WSEC

ENERGY 
STAR

FAN ONLY MODELS FAN ONLY MODELS
FRAK50S 50 0.6 BRACKETS YES
BFQ50W 50 0.8 BRACKETS YES
AK50S 50 0.5 BRACKETS YES
AS50 50 4.0 BRACKETS
AS54 50 3.0 BRACKETS
LIGHTED MODELS LIGHTED MODELS
LEDAK50 50 0.3 BRACKETS LED YES
BFQL50 50 0.8 BRACKETS LED YES
ASLC50 50 4.0 BRACKETS LED

FAN ONLY MODELS FAN ONLY MODELS
FRAK80S 80 1.0 BRACKETS YES
AK80 80 1.5 BRACKETS YES
AK80LS-1 80 1.0 BRACKETS YES
AK80LS 80 0.7 BRACKETS YES
AK80LS6 80 0.5 BRACKETS YES
E80S 80 <0.3 BRACKETS YES
BFQ80 80 2.0 BRACKETS
LIGHTED MODELS LIGHTED MODELS
EL80S 80 <0.3 BRACKETS LED YES
LEDAK80 80 1.0 BRACKETS LED YES
HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS
E80SGH 80 <0.3 BRACKETS YES
AK80H 80 1.0 BRACKETS YES
AK80LS6H 80 0.5 BRACKETS YES
E80SH 80 <0.3 BRACKETS YES
LIGHTED AND HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS LIGHTED AND HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS
LEDAK80H 80 1.0 BRACKETS LED INCLUDED YES
EL80SH 80 <0.3 BRACKETS LED INCLUDED YES

FAN ONLY MODELS FAN ONLY MODELS
FRAK100S 100 2.0 BRACKETS YES
AK110PN 100 2.0 BRACKETS YES
AK100LS6 100 1.0 BRACKETS YES
BFQ110 100 3.5 BRACKETS
LIGHTED MODELS LIGHTED MODELS
AK863L 100 3.5 BRACKETS LED
LEDAK100 100 2.0 BRACKETS LED YES
AK100L 100 2.5 BRACKETS LED
HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS
AK100H 100 2.0 BRACKETS YES
AK100LS6H 100 1.0 BRACKETS YES
LIGHTED AND HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS LIGHTED AND HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS

LEDAK100H 100 2.0 BRACKETS LED INCLUDED YES YES RVLH110 110 0.8
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES LED YES INCLUDED YES YES

INCLUDED YES YES

YES YES

RVSH110 110 0.9
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES

YES

RVL110 110 0.8
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES LED

RVS110 110 0.9
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES

100CFM MODELS 100CFM MODELS

INCLUDED YES YES

RVLH80 80 0.8
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES LED

YES

RVSH80 80 0.7
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES

YES INCLUDED YES YES

RVL80 80 0.8
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES LED YES

YES

80CFM MODELS 80CFM MODELS

RVS80 80 0.7
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES YES

RVL50 50 0.5
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES LED YES

50 CFM Models 50 CFM Models

RVS50 50 0.5
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES YES
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SENSING)

ASHRAE
WSEC
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FAN ONLY MODELS FAN ONLY MODELS
AK110LS 110 1.5 BRACKETS YES
AK110LS6 110 1.4 BRACKETS YES
E110S 110 <03 BRACKETS YES

FAN ONLY MODELS FAN ONLY MODELS

AK150LS 150 0.8 BRACKETS YES RVS150 150 1.3
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES YES

FAN ONLY MODELS FAN ONLY MODELS
FRAK100D 50,100 0.8,2.0 BRACKETS YES

FRAKV 30,50,80,100
<0.3,0.3, 
1.0,2.0

BRACKETS YES

AK100D 50,110 0.4,2.0 BRACKETS YES

AKV 30,50,80,100
<0.3,0.3, 
1.0,2.0

BRACKETS YES

AK150D 80,150 0.3,0.8 BRACKETS YES

D4S
 SINGLE SPEED:
40,50,60,70,80, 
90,100,110, 120

<0.3 BRACKETS YES

EVD

DAUL SPEED
LOW SPEED:

30,40,50,60,70, 
90,100,120

HIGH SPEED:
80,110,130 
Boost (150)

LOW/HIGH
: <0.3

BOOST: 0.6
BRACKETS YES YES

D4D
DAUL SPEED:

40,50,60,70,80, 
90,100,110, 120

<0.3 BRACKETS YES YES

LIGHTED MODELS LIGHTED MODELS
LEDAK100D 50,100 0.4,2.0 BRACKETS LED YES

DL4S

 SINGLE SPEED:
30,40,50,60,70 
80,90,100,110 

120,130 

<0.3 BRACKETS LED YES

DL4D

DUAL SPEED:
40,50,60,70,80, 

90,100,110, 
120,130

<0.3 BRACKETS LED YES YES

EVLD

DUAL SPEED
30,40,50,60,70 
80,90,100,110 

120,130 

LOW: <0.3
HIGH: 0.6

BRACKETS LED YES YES

YES

RVLH50
RVLH80

RVLH110
RVLH150

50
80

110
150

0.5
0.8
0.8
1.2

SHEETLOCK,
BRACKETS

YES LED YES INCLUDED YES

YES

RVL50
RVL80

RVL110
RVL150

50
80

110
150

0.5
0.8
0.8
1.2

SHEETLOCK,
BRACKETS

YES LED YES YES

RVSH50
RVSH80

RVSH110
RVSH150

50
80

110
150

0.5
0.7
0.9
1.3

SHEETLOCK,
BRACKETS

YES INCLUDED YES

SELECTABLE CFM MODELS SELECTABLE CFM MODELS

RVS50
RVS80

RVS110
RVS150

50
80

110
150

0.5
0.7
0.9
1.3

SHEETLOCK,
BRACKETS

YES YES

150CFM MODELS 150CFM MODELS

YESRVS110 110 0.9
SHEETLOCK, 
BRACKETS

YES

110CFM MODELS 110 CFM MODELS

                  to Air King Ven�la�on Fan Model Crossover Guide



AIR KING 
MODEL 

CFM SONE INSTALLATION LIGHTING
LIGHTING 

SELECTABLE

TITLE 24 
(HUMIDITY 
SENSING)

ASHRAE
WSEC

ENERGY 
STAR

REVENT 
MODEL

CFM SONE INSTALLATION
SHIELD 
DESIGN

LIGHTING
LIGHTING 

SELECTABLE

TITLE 24 
(HUMIDITY 
SENSING)

ASHRAE
WSEC

ENERGY 
STAR

HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS

D4SH

 SINGLE SPEED: 
40,50,60,70, 
80,90,100, 

110,120

LOW: <0.3
HIGH: 0.6

BRACKETS INCLUDED YES

EVDGH

DUAL SPEED
LOW SPEED:
30,40,50,60, 

70,90,100,120 
HIGH SPEED:

80,130,BOOST 
(150)

LOW: <0.3
HIGH: <0.6

BRACKETS INCLUDED YES YES

EVDH

DUAL SPEED
LOW SPEED:

30,40,50,60,70, 
90,100,120

HIGH SPEED:
80,110,130, 
BOOST(150)

LOW: <0.3
HIGH: <0.6

BRACKETS INCLUDED YES YES

D4DH
DUAL SPEED 40, 
50, 60, 70, 80, 

90, 100, 110, 120

41 CFM: 
<0.3

120CFM: 
0.6

BRACKETS INCLUDED YES YES

LIGHTED AND HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS LIGHTED AND HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS

DL4SH

 SINGLE SPEED
30,40,50,60,70 
80,90,100,110 

120,130 

<0.3 BRACKETS LED INCLUDED YES

EVLDH

 DUAL SPEED:
LOW SPEED: 

30,40,50,60,70,9
0,100,120

HIGH SPEED:
80,110,130 
BOOST 150

<0.3 
(Boost 

Speed: 0.6)
BRACKETS LED INCLUDED YES YES

DL4DH

 DUAL 
SPEED:30,40,50,
60,70,80,90,100,

110,120,130 

< 0.3 BRACKETS LED INCLUDED YES YES

EVLDGH

DUAL SPEED:
LOW SPEED: 

30,40,50,60,70,9
0,100,120

HIGH SPEED:
80,110,130, 
BOOST 150

<0.3
BOOST: 0.6

BRACKETS LED INCLUDED YES YES

YES YES

YES YES

RVLH50
RVLH80

RVLH110
RVLH150

50
80

110
150

0.5
0.8
0.9
1.2

SHEETLOCK,
BRACKETS

YES LED YES INCLUDED

RVSH50
RVSH80

RVSH110
RVSH150

50
80

110
150

0.5
0.7
0.8
1.3

SHEETLOCK,
BRACKETS

YES INCLUDED
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