ReVent to Air King Ventilation Fan Model Crossover Guide

AIR KING MODEL	CFM	SONE	INSTALLATION	LIGHTING	LIGHTING SELECTABLE	TITLE 24 (HUMIDITY SENSING)	ASHRAE WSEC	ENERGY STAR	REVENT MODEL	CFM	SONE	INSTALLATION	SHIELD DESIGN	LIGHTING	LIGHTING SELECTABLE	TITLE 24 (HUMIDITY SENSING)	ASHRAE WSEC	ENERGY STAR
			50 CFI	/ Models		02.10.110)							50	CFM Models				
FAN ONLY MOD									FAN ONLY	MODE	LS							
FRAK50S	50	0.6	BRACKETS					YES										
BFQ50W	50	0.8	BRACKETS					YES				SHEETLOCK,						
AK50S	50	0.5	BRACKETS					YES	RVS50	50	0.5	BRACKETS	YES					YES
AS50	50	4.0	BRACKETS															
AS54	50	3.0	BRACKETS															
LIGHTED MODE									LIGHTED N	IODELS	i							
LEDAK50	50	0.3	BRACKETS	LED				YES	51450			SHEETLOCK,						
BFQL50	50	0.8	BRACKETS	LED				YES	RVL50	50	0.5	BRACKETS	YES	LED	YES			YES
ASLC50	50	4.0	BRACKETS	LED														
			80CFIV	MODELS									80	CFM MODELS	6			
FAN ONLY MOD									FAN ONLY	MODE	LS							
FRAK80S	80	1.0	BRACKETS					YES										
AK80	80	1.5	BRACKETS					YES										
AK80LS-1	80	1.0	BRACKETS					YES				SHEETLOCK,						
AK80LS	80	0.7	BRACKETS					YES	RVS80	80	0.7	BRACKETS	YES					YES
AK80LS6	80	0.5	BRACKETS					YES										
E80S	80	<0.3	BRACKETS					YES										
BFQ80	80	2.0	BRACKETS															
LIGHTED MODE									LIGHTED N	IODELS	6							
EL80S	80	<0.3	BRACKETS	LED				YES	RVL80	80	0.8	SHEETLOCK,	YES	LED	YES			YES
LEDAK80	80	1.0	BRACKETS	LED				YES				BRACKETS						
HUMIDITY SENS									HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS									
E80SGH	80	<0.3	BRACKETS					YES										
AK80H	80	1.0	BRACKETS					YES	RVSH80	80	0.7	SHEETLOCK,	YES			INCLUDED	YES	YES
AK80LS6H	80	0.5	BRACKETS					YES				BRACKETS						
E80SH	80	<0.3	BRACKETS					YES										
LIGHTED AND H									LIGHTED A	ND HU	MIDITY	SENSING MODELS						
LEDAK80H	80	1.0	BRACKETS	LED		INCLUDED		YES	RVLH80	80	0.8	SHEETLOCK,	YES	LED	YES	INCLUDED	YES	YES
EL80SH	80	<0.3	BRACKETS	LED		INCLUDED		YES				BRACKETS						
			100CFN	1 MODELS									100	CFM MODEL	S			
FAN ONLY MOD									FAN ONLY	MODE	LS							
FRAK100S	100	2.0	BRACKETS					YES										
AK110PN	100	2.0	BRACKETS					YES	RVS110	110	0.9	SHEETLOCK,	YES					YES
AK100LS6	100	1.0	BRACKETS					YES			0.5	BRACKETS	. 20					
BFQ110	100	3.5	BRACKETS															
LIGHTED MODE	ELS								LIGHTED N	IODELS	i							
AK863L	100	3.5	BRACKETS	LED								SHEETLOCK,						
LEDAK100	100	2.0	BRACKETS	LED				YES	RVL110	110	0.8	BRACKETS	YES	LED	YES			YES
AK100L	100	2.5	BRACKETS	LED														
HUMIDITY SENS	SING MODELS								HUMIDITY	SENSI	IG MOD	ELS						
AK100H	100	2.0	BRACKETS					YES	RVSH110	110	0.9	SHEETLOCK,	YES			INCLUDED	YES	YES
AK100LS6H	100	1.0	BRACKETS					YES		110	0.5	BRACKETS	125			INCLUDED	123	113
LIGHTED AND HUMIDITY SENSING MODELS								LIGHTED A	ND HU	MIDITY	SENSING MODELS							
LEDAK100H	100	2.0	BRACKETS	LED		INCLUDED	YES	YES	RVLH110	110	0.8	SHEETLOCK, BRACKETS	YES	LED	YES	INCLUDED	YES	YES

ReVent to Air King Ventilation Fan Model Crossover Guide

AIR KING MODEL	CFM	SONE	INSTALLATION	LIGHTING	LIGHTING SELECTABLE	TITLE 24 (HUMIDITY SENSING)	ASHRAE WSEC	ENERGY STAR	REVENT MODEL	CFM	SONE	INSTALLATION	SHIELD DESIGN	LIGHTING	LIGHTING SELECTABLE	TITLE 24 (HUMIDITY SENSING)	ASHRAE WSEC	ENERGY STAR			
FAN ONLY M	110CFM MODELS										110 CFM MODELS										
AK110LS AK110LS6 E110S	110 110 110 110	1.5 1.4 <03	BRACKETS BRACKETS BRACKETS					YES YES YES	RVS110		-	SHEETLOCK, BRACKETS	YES					YES			
FAN ONLY M			150CFN	M MODELS					FAN ONLY				150	CFM MODEL	.S						
AK150LS	150	0.8	BRACKETS					YES	RVS150			SHEETLOCK,	YES					YES			
/1115015	150	0.0			-10			125		150	1.5	BRACKETS						125			
FAN ONLY M	ODFLS		SELECTABLE	E CFM MODI	LS				FAN ONLY	MODE	IS		SELECTA	ABLE CFM MO	JDELS						
FRAK100D	50,100	0.8,2.0	BRACKETS					YES													
FRAKV	30,50,80,100	<0.3,0.3,	BRACKETS					YES													
AK100D	50,110	1.0,2.0 0.4,2.0	BRACKETS					YES													
AKV	30,50,80,100	<0.3,0.3,	BRACKETS					YES	RVS50	50	0.5										
AK150D	80,150	1.0,2.0 0.3,0.8	BRACKETS					YES	RVS80 RVS110	80 110	0.7 0.9	SHEETLOCK, BRACKETS	YES					YES			
D4S	SINGLE SPEED: 40,50,60,70,80,	<0.3	BRACKETS					YES	RVS150	150	1.3										
	90,100,110, 120																				
EVD	80,110,130 Boost (150)	LOW/HIGH : <0.3 BOOST: 0.6	BRACKETS				YES	YES	RVSH50 RVSH80 RVSH110 RVSH150	50 80 110 150	0.5 0.7 0.9 1.3	SHEETLOCK, BRACKETS	YES			INCLUDED	YES	YES			
D4D	DAUL SPEED: 40,50,60,70,80, 90,100,110, 120	<0.3	BRACKETS				YES	YES													
LIGHTED MO									LIGHTED N	ODELS	6										
LEDAK100D DL4S	50,100 SINGLE SPEED: 30,40,50,60,70	0.4,2.0 <0.3	BRACKETS	LED				YES	RVL50 RVL80 RVL110	50 80 110	0.5 0.8 0.8	SHEETLOCK, BRACKETS	YES	LED	YES			YES			
	80,90,100,110 120,130	2.0						. 20	RVL150	150											
	DUAL SPEED:																				
DL4D	40,50,60,70,80, 90,100,110, 120,130 DUAL SPEED	<0.3	BRACKETS	LED			YES	YES	RVLH50 RVLH80 RVLH110	50 80 110	0.5 0.8 0.8	SHEETLOCK, BRACKETS	YES	LED	YES	INCLUDED	YES	YES			
EVLD	30,40,50,60,70 80,90,100,110 120,130	LOW: <0.3 HIGH: 0.6	BRACKETS	LED			YES	YES		150	1.2	DIACKETS									

ReVent to Air King Ventilation Fan Model Crossover Guide

AIR KING MODEL	CFM	SONE	INSTALLATION	LIGHTING	LIGHTING SELECTABLE	TITLE 24 (HUMIDITY SENSING)	ASHRAE WSEC	ENERGY STAR	REVENT MODEL	CFM	SONE	INSTALLATION	SHIELD DESIGN	LIGHTING	LIGHTING SELECTABLE	TITLE 24 (HUMIDITY SENSING)	ASHRAE WSEC	ENERGY STAR
HUMIDITY SE	NSING MODELS					SENSING			HUMIDITY	SENSIN	IG MODI	ELS				SENSING		
D4SH	SINGLE SPEED: 40,50,60,70, 80,90,100, 110,120 DUAL SPEED	LOW: <0.3 HIGH: 0.6	BRACKETS			INCLUDED		YES										
EVDGH	LOW SPEED: 30,40,50,60, 70,90,100,120 HIGH SPEED: 80,130,BOOST (150)	LOW: <0.3 HIGH: <0.6	BRACKETS			INCLUDED	YES	YES	RVSH50 RVSH80	50 80	0.5 0.7	SHEETLOCK,						
EVDH	UUAL SPEED LOW SPEED: 30,40,50,60,70, 90,100,120 HIGH SPEED: 80,110,130, BOOST(150)	LOW: <0.3 HIGH: <0.6	BRACKEIS			INCLUDED	YES	YES	RVSH110 RVSH150	110 150	0.8 1.3	BRACKETS	YES			INCLUDED	YES	YES
D4DH	DUAL SPEED 40, 50, 60, 70, 80, 90, 100, 110, 120	41 CFM: <0.3 120CFM: 0.6	BRACKETS			INCLUDED	YES	YES										
LIGHTED AND	D HUMIDITY SENS		S						LIGHTED AN	ND HU	MIDITY S	ENSING MODELS						
DL4SH	SINGLE SPEED 30,40,50,60,70 80,90,100,110 120,130 DUAL SPEED: LOW SPEED: 30,40,50,60,70,9	<0.3	BRACKETS	LED		INCLUDED		YES										
EVLDH	0,100,120 HIGH SPEED: 80,110,130 BOOST 150 DUAL	(Boost Speed: 0.6)	BRACKETS	LED		INCLUDED	YES	YES	RVLH50 RVLH80 RVLH110	50 80 110	0.5 0.8 0.9	SHEETLOCK, BRACKETS	YES	LED	YES	INCLUDED	YES	YES
DL4DH	SPEED:30,40,50, 60,70,80,90,100, 110,120,130 DUAL SPEED: LOW SPEED:	< 0.3	BRACKETS	LED		INCLUDED	YES	YES	RVLH150	150	1.2							
EVLDGH	30,40,50,60,70,9 0,100,120 HIGH SPEED: 80,110,130, BOOST 150	<0.3 BOOST: 0.6	BRACKETS	LED		INCLUDED	YES	YES										